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Anlage
Heerweg 24, 72663 GroRRbettlingen
T 07022 9688880

Sportwart/in
Kolbl, Mike
T 0157 77258399 sportwart@tvgrossbettlingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Stoll, Sarah
T 01578 9088998 sarahstoll@gmx.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Karl-Heinz Neumann

m 0171 5186207; neumannkarlh@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Neumann, Karl-Heinz
Haug, Peter

Kolbl, Walter

Ofner, Rainer

Bo6hm, Udo

Kahful3, Uwe
Weimer, Frank
Melcher, Wolfgang
Weishap, Uwe

10 Tough, Kevin (CAN¥)
11 Haberzettl, Steffen
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Dr. Norton, Peter

E2 Zapf, Hans-Dieter

E3 Forder, Uwe

E4 Pfeiffer, Rolf

E5 Geray, Jurgen

E6 Sakaris, Joannis (GRE A/D)
E7 Dolde, Martin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15650540
16804381
16590852
16852372
16654183
16052519
16592587
15853112
16150331
16253460
16755970

15850295
15650354
16591255
15850303
16951168
17055330
15550775

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK25,0

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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